
 

Individual Hole Saws
  Use with tubing notchers. Hole saws do not include arbor for hand drilling.

Part No.  ALL10413-10419

Part No: Size
Arbor 

Thread Size
ALL10413 3/4" 1/2"-20

ALL10414 1" 1/2"-20

ALL10415 1-1/8" 1/2"-20

ALL10416 1-1/4" 5/8"-18

ALL10417 1-1/2" 5/8"-18

ALL10418 1-5/8" 5/8"-18

ALL10419 1-3/4" 5/8"-18

ALL10413

ALL10414

ALL10415

ALL10416

ALL10417

ALL10418

ALL10419

Related Components:
ALL10402 .........5/8"-18 Thread Adapter
ALL10404 .........Arbor With 1/2"-20 Thread
ALL10405 .........Arbor With 5/8"-18 Thread
ALL10412 .........Hole Saw Set, 1 Each (3/4", 1", 1-1/8", 1-1/4", 1-1/2", 1-5/8", 1-3/4")

.

.

Look through our comprehensive collection of drilling & milling bits right away.

https://www.carid.com/drilling-milling-bits.html
https://www.carid.com/allstar-performance/



