

Individual Hole Saws

Use with tubing notchers. Hole saws do not include arbor for hand drilling.

Part No:	Size	Arbor Thread Size
ALL10413	3/4"	1/2"-20
ALL10414	1"	1/2"-20
ALL10415	1-1/8"	1/2"-20
ALL10416	1-1/4"	5/8"-18
ALL10417	1-1/2"	5/8"-18
ALL10418	1-5/8"	5/8"-18
ALL10419	1-3/4"	5/8"-18





ALL10413





Related Components:

- ALL10402......5/8"-18 Thread Adapter
- ALL10404...... Arbor With 1/2"-20 Thread
- ALL10405.....Arbor With 5/8"-18 Thread
- ALL10412...... Hole Saw Set, 1 Each (3/4", 1", 1-1/8", 1-1/4", 1-1/2", 1-5/8", 1-3/4")